

Navnath Waghmare (RA.)

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL NO. 618 OF 2024

Sanket Sunil MukteAppellant
Versus
Rank logisitics pvt. Ltd., Raigad and anr. ...Respondents

Mr. T.J. Mendon for the Appellant

Mr. D. S. Joshi for the Respondents

CORAM: R. M. JOSHI, J.

DATED: 07th March, 2026

PC:-

1. Learned counsel for the Appellant filed compilation of document. Compilation of document is taken on record.
2. Learned Counsel for the Appellant undertakes to serve a copy of the compilation on the other side.
3. At his request, stand over to 17th March, 2026

(R. M. JOSHI, J.)